Total unpaid/undistributed Dividend/accrued  during the period (20-21)

d)through Mobile Financial Service (MFS)

25 Tk. 467/-
paid on 
09/07/2025

26 Tk. 1,056,486/-
27 Tk. 1,540,288/-
28

Tk. 209,685/-

Tk. 1,69,201/-

*Unclaimed 
dividend for the 
year 2020-21 BDT 
Tk. 1,69,201/-
(Taka One Lac 
Sixty Nine 
Thousand Two 
Hundred One 
only) has been 
Transferred to the 
Capital Market 
Stabilization Fund 
as on March 23, 
2025 as per BSEC 
Directive.

0
Tk. 1,056,486/-

Total unpaid/undistributed Dividend for previos years (23+24-25) Taka/Nos

Total Dividend paid/credited for the Previous years: